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2.7.1 — Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance

The Student Satisfaction Survey has been made the integral part of evaluation of the
teaching —learning process of the college. The head of the institution regularly conduct council
meeting with the Heads of Departments and takes feedback on the teaching-learning progress
of each department. The institute monitors and evaluates the quality of teaching learning
through IQAC, which collects feedback from all stakeholders. Based on such feedback, teachers
understand their strength and weaknesses which lead to overall improvement of the teaching-
learning process.

The college IQAC collects feedback from its graduates and employers and the inputs
are incorporated to develop its curricula, improve the facilities and the overall status of the
college. The college organizes alumni meet periodically and collects the feedback and uses it
for the improvement of the college. The institution collects program exit feedback from its
passing out students while they receive their Transfer Certificate (TC). The LNGC OSA
Association contributes significantly through its activities for the institutional, academic and
infrastructure development.

The Placement cell collects feedback from the passing out students who have attended
campus interviews, and the feedback is passed on to the department so that it can be used in
the near future. Feedback from Alumni is also collected by the IQAC, to update the teaching
and learning processes, particularly to introduce any course for the students to improve their
knowledge and employability.

The college collects students’ feedback regarding the curriculum, which is considered
for any revision, if required. The teaching-learning process is reviewed through feedback from
students collected and analysed by IQAC. Copies of semester plan prepared by individual
teachers are forwarded to the IQAC through the Department Heads and the committee closely
monitors the progress of the plan. IQAC in coordination with the Heads of the departments
also keeps track of the timely and committed coverage of the lessons. Besides this, the Head
of the Institution collects informal feedback from students.

Specimen copies of the Feedback Forms used by the Institution and the report of the feedback
from the stake holders, viz. Students, Parents, Teachers and Alumni are given below:



10/9/21, 10:13 AM

Student Feedback Form

1,750 responses

Publish analytics

Department

1,750 responses

Degree: UG/PG/MPhil/PhD

1,750 responses

Student Feedback Form

@ Tamil

@ English

@ Historical Studies
@ Political Science
@ Economics

@ B Com General

@ B Com Cooperation
@ Mathematics

12V

@ UG (BA/BSc/BCOM/BCA)
@ PG (MA/MSc)

® MPhil

® PhD

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/viewanalytics 1/10


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

10/9/21, 10:13 AM Student Feedback Form

Year of Study

1,750 responses

L}
QI
@
Shift
1,750 responses
@ Sshift |
@ Shift 1l
Medium
1,750 responses
@ English
@ Tamil

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/viewanalytics 2/10



10/9/21, 10:13 AM Student Feedback Form

NAME OF THE STUDENT (IN CAPITAL LETTERS)

1,750 responses

K. Sowmiya

S. VIJAYALAKSHMI

S. NANDHINI

Abinash. M

G. Shalini

K. S. SARANYA

MUKESH G

B.RAMADOSS

K. ASHWINI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/viewanalytics 3/10



10/9/21, 10:13 AM Student Feedback Form

Register Number (Give full register number, example- 1901111011079)

1,750 responses

2001111054144
2001111001056
2001111033023
2001111001068
1901111075125
2001111019103
2001112001025
2001111054018

2001112008027

Gender

1,750 responses

@ Male
® Female

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/viewanalytics 4/10



10/9/21, 10:13 AM Student Feedback Form

Email ID

1,750 responses

gajashalini89@gmail.com
manivalentinorossi46@gmail.com
abinashmass81@gamil.com
mukeshbrk3@gmail.com
ramadossramadoss402@gmail.com
www.arunaprakasam@gmail.com
Kashwinikashwini71@gmail.com
divya975132@gmail.com

nesh7344@gmail.com

1. Syllabus prescribed has contemporary relevance
(UflbaienIsELILLL LUTLSHL LD FIOS&TE QUITTHESSHE 055
Q& mevor (h 6ITEITS)

1,750 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/viewanalytics 5/10



10/9/21, 10:13 AM Student Feedback Form

2. College helps me in the preparations for competitive exams (GLITL_19.&
BB 176156555 60T LI5S 6M 6L 56V 6T60TE & 26 HMmS!)

1,750 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disgree

3. How do you rate the relevance of objectives stated with the course
content ? (LML & & 60T 2_6TeTL_&&H &SI 60T &ML UL L
GM&HCBTETSH 6N 60T QUITHE S G608 [HhIS6T 6TeU6U Tl
LSRG PT56T?)

1,750 responses

@ Relevant

@ Not Relevant
@ No opinion
@ Na option

@ Super

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/viewanalytics 6/10



10/9/21, 10:13 AM Student Feedback Form

4. Does the department library and college main library have enough and
relevant study materials related to your syllabus (&l6mm HT6L&LD LOMMILD
o fl N mTeT BrevsSH 6V 2 MIG6T LIMTLSSH L L &SI 60T
QSTLITLemL U CUITSILOTEOT LOMMILD QUIT[HSH S LOMET 3,16
&S5 MmIGE6T 2_6TemSIT?)

1,746 responses

® Yes
® No
@ No opinion

5. How do you rate the size of the syllabus prescribed
(UflhgemIsHaLILLL UTLSH L LS5 60T | 6menel [Hmig 6T
eTeueumm DG LI B SR )T SH6iT?)

1,750 responses

@ Heavy

@ Light

@ Medium
@ No opinion

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/viewanalytics 7/10



10/9/21, 10:13 AM Student Feedback Form

6. Availability of e-resources and ICT facilities related to the texts
prescribed in the syllabus (UTL &S L L &H6v LflH&HenTsas L L
BTV 6T QGTLIJLIMTeoT LAl6OT eU6T eUF&H &6 LnmmiD ICT materials
FemnLLILIG)

1,750 responses

@ Adequate

@ Inadequate

@ No opinion

@ We are utilising the e-resourc...
@ We are utilising the he resour...
@ We are utilising e-resources i...
@ We are utillising e-resources ,...
@ We are intalising the e- resou...

14V

7. The syllabus enabled me to develop curiosity to learn more regarding the
subject. (LUMTLSHL_ LD UMTLSemSL Limm)l Goavitn < mluwl
A TUSMNS QUTIHS 2 Gallllgl.)

1,750 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Dgree

@ Neutral
@ Disagree
S @ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/viewanalytics 8/10



10/9/21, 10:13 AM Student Feedback Form

8. The college promotes skill development effectively (6TM1& 6T & 60V
6TTRIG6T HMET UeTFFFRemW HMIDLIL 2end Gl SR mS!)

1,750 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

9. Syllabus has contents related to career development and promotes
entrepreneurship skills (LML LD Q5TLHl6L euemTi&&
QSITLITLITET 2_6T6TL &8 MM 6T 6\ &MeooT(h6TeTS! L0 MHMILD
Q&MLHI6 (LNeeTGaUTT M edTsHemeT 2618 &l &% M)

1,750 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
c @ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/viewanalytics 9/10



10/9/21, 10:13 AM Student Feedback Form

10. College promotes sports and extra curricular activities (860gurIf]
allemeTwimL (B LMD o (Bhl&H6V LITLESH L L [HL 611860855 60)61T
oe15 G SR M)

1,750 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/viewanalytics 10/10


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n-ZAbMTCebeeKnwJGUCYjgqJdHT3GWSSkoM7g1yZ4gk/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

10/9/21, 10:08 AM Parents' Feedback Form

Parents' Feedback Form

1,332 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Parent

1,332 responses

V. Srikanth

Babu

Arul

Sarabojimagaraja
S.jayanthi
Balasubramaniyam
Kathirvel. G

E.Samu s.Chinna ponnu

E.LAKSHMI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WQvySHGCkhWOT9xVOuuWnQpGEFZDyBzftHX0YdHTG6IY/viewanalytics 171


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WQvySHGCkhWOT9xV0uuWnQpGEFZDyBzftHX0YdHT6lY/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

10/9/21, 10:08 AM Parents' Feedback Form

Batch (Example: 2010-2013)

1,298 responses

2020-2023
2019-2022
2020-2022
2019-2021
2020_2023
2019_2022
2020-2021
2018-2021

2020 - 2023

Department

1,332 responses

@ Tamil
@ English
@ Historical Studies
@ Political Science
‘ @ Economics
‘ @ B Com General
@ B Com Cooperation
@ Mathematics

12V

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WQvySHGCkhWOTIxVOuuWnQpGEFZDyBzftHX0YdHT6IY /viewanalytics 4/11



10/9/21, 10:08 AM Parents' Feedback Form

Shift

1,229 responses

@ shift |
@ shiftll

Degree: UG / PG / MPhil / PhD

1,332 responses

® UG
® PG
@ MPhil
® PrD

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WQvySHGCkhWOTIxVOuuWnQpGEFZDyBzftHX0YdHT6IY /viewanalytics 5/11



10/9/21, 10:08 AM Parents' Feedback Form

1. Ambience of the college (& eV f U 60T GOV 261G 6 & G LD
o MIGET L0&6T / 08 EH &G L9 & Sl6Tengl)

1,332 responses

@ Satisfactory

@® Good
@ Very Good

2. College helps in improving the learning ability (&60guITTf] &M 6T L0 &5 60T
/ In&erfledr SMHMev HMedT CLLL 2 e Hma)

1,332 responses

@ Satisfactory
@® Good
@ Very Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WQvySHGCkhWOT9xVOuuWnQpGEFZDyBzftHX0YdHTG6IY/viewanalytics

6/11



10/9/21, 10:08 AM Parents' Feedback Form

3. College environment ensures student safety (5608015 & L6V
HBIG6T LNG60T / ID&HEHSEG LUMTSHETLemL 2 MIF QF WS mS!)

1,332 responses

@ Satisfactory
@® Good
@ Very Good

4. College's role in character building (&60eurIflL1 LILQ LIL]| ©_MI& 6T L0 & 60T
/ L0 & 6rfl60T [B (1) (F 600T 61 5560 61T 6L 6T [T 85 Hl6ITETEMLN)

1,332 responses

@ Satisfactory
@® Good
@ Very Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WQvySHGCkhWOT9xVOuuWnQpGEFZDyBzftHX0YdHTG6IY/viewanalytics

7



10/9/21, 10:08 AM Parents' Feedback Form

5. Infrastructure and academic facilities (560 e f] 2_6T& L L6mLOLL]
LHOILD @\&T eUFSH &6 LFmnifliiy)

1,332 responses
@ Satisfactory
36.6% ® Good
@ Very Good

44.6% 18.8%

6. College promotes sports and extra curricular activities (860 eyl
allemeTwimL_(h LoMMILD 56M6V856M6IT 2618 &6l &H M &)

1,332 responses

@ Satisfactory

39.4% @® Good
@ Very Good

13.8%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WQvySHGCkhWOT9xVOuuWnQpGEFZDyBzftHX0YdHTG6IY/viewanalytics

8/11



10/9/21, 10:08 AM Parents' Feedback Form

7. The education provided by the college has helped my son/daughter for
his/her higher education and/or career (8608 FIWIMT6L 6ULPMHIGLILI(H LD
FHevall 6TeoTg! L& 60T/ L0 S 6rfl6eoT 2 W Isevel LM MmILD/ 9606V Sl
QaTHaNES 2 Feluig)

1,229 responses

@ Satisfactory
@® Good
@ Very Good

8. College seeks our suggestions in the improvement of the overall
development of the institution (B1MI6U6TEH 60T 2L (HQLOMTS S
aleTIEFRemW GLDLIB & SI6UT 6L Hevarifl 6T Mg 6T

2 CVTFEN6ITEHEMETL QILIMIG M)

1,229 responses

@ Satisfactory
@® Good
@ Very Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WQvySHGCkhWOTIxVOuuWnQpGEFZDyBzftHX0YdHT6IY /viewanalytics 9/1



10/9/21, 10:08 AM Parents' Feedback Form

9. Overall satisfaction (&M1& 6T L& 60T / LDGHEM6ET @)& 5 6LeuTfluiley
CFISHSW GG HBUS)

1,229 responses

@ Satisfactory
@® Good
@ Very Good

10. Your suggestions (2_miI& 6T LI 5S160 78 6T)

1,106 responses

Good
Excellent
Very good
Good

No

Safest college
Nothing
GOOD

Excellent

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WQvySHGCkhWOTIxVOuuWnQpGEFZDyBzftHX0YdHT6IY /viewanalytics 10/11


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WQvySHGCkhWOT9xV0uuWnQpGEFZDyBzftHX0YdHT6lY/reportabuse
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https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Parents Feedback Form (Responses)
AY 2020-21

10. Your suggestions (2_M&1& 6T LI 15 5160785 6iT)

1 | satisfied with the college environment.

2 | Please try to improve toilet facilities.

3 Good college and teachers teac_hing is extra_ordinary ...... so | am happy tp join this
college.... thankyou for your advice, supportive teachers and good teaching

4 | Please improve the electrical facilities in our college

5 | mmer @&seoafley LIullevalgl 6Teors & GILIHemLD.

6 | @emeTEhismer Fens HeveneaT LM Q& QaTETeT @ (WE&H W LIk af&Rmal

7 | obs UTLSSUWLD, HCMESHSH 6T SMHMIGSHT CEHLRHEQSTATHCMTLD

8 | Children to late for home in bus speclity in change the to college time, and other all so good
At least build a basic facilities like RO Drinking water and normal rest room like which is in

9 | maths departments for the computer science department side. this request is not for my
son for the future because son said about it

10 Grr@aseﬂgu aseb_gmlj‘luﬁ]eb G)J@Quemmuﬁ]e_b TS DE @I_Li? ugb_mrrés@emm‘&m@gu (.BLDgllLb.
s iflsefley Flev auF& &6 CoHemnall LGB MmE!. THSSISSHTLLTS &P &&558K0L.

11 | Inthis college my son needs canteen facilities, he needs PG course in MCA

12 | Teaching process is very good

13 | College la water vary important and rest room vary important rest room clean pannuga

14 | My daughter studying good and very secure in this college

15 | It's avery good College for my son's higher education

16 | Teacher's are very friendly, and clear teaching

17 | Need Sports

18 | Every student need a good canteen with a good facilities

19 | We want a improvement in the infrastructure and academic facilities

20 | Clean the toilet properly and make it Hygienic




10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

Teachers Feedback Form

97 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Faculty

97 responses

Dr. V. K. Balaji
Dr.M.Ramu
Manjunathan S
Dr.T.Prabhu

Vibin Joe Vens.V
RAJAN A
SRIDHAR.P
T.KIRUPANANDAN

M.bhuvaneswari

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 115


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwK9N0sF-UE5vTCwd_4IehdLHk3ZqQs/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

Designation

97 responses

@ Head of the Department
@ Associate Professor

@ Assistant Professor

@ Guest Lecturer

@ PTA

58.8%

-
ap:

28.9%

Department

97 responses

@ Tamil

@ English

@ Historical Studies
@ Political Science
@ Economics

@ B Com General

@ B Com Cooperation
@ Mathematics

12V

Feedback Section |-Teaching, Learning, Evaluation and Research

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 2/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

1. Student centered learning resources are available in the department

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

2. Teachers are encouraged to take-up consultancy services and extension
activities

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disgree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 3/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

3. Teachers are enouraged to update their knowledge and skill

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ We have limited access to e-
resources. So we require extra

e-resources to develop student
skills and knowledge

&

4. Department library and college central library has adequate materials for
teaching and research

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 4/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

6. Availability of e-resources and ICT facilities related to the texts
prescribed in the syllabus

97 responses

@ Adequate

@ Inadequate

@ No opinion

@ Yes but we need even more e-
Resources

@ We has limited amount of e-
resources. So we require e-
resources to develop student
skills

7. Library and other resources are used by the students optimally

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 5/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

8. Teachers are encouraged to undertake research activities

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

9. Teachers are encouraged to organise and participate in conferences,
seminars and workshops

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 6/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

10.Evaluation system followed in the college is effective

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Feedback Secion Il - Infrastructure

1.Classrooms and furniture available in the college is adequate

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics

7/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM

2. Toilet facilities available in the college is adequate

97 responses

¢

Teachers Feedback Form

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

3. Buildings, labs, library and other infrastructure is well maintained

97 responses

4. Parking facility available is adequate

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 8/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

5. Our college promotes environmental sustainability

97 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

62.9%

&

6. Water facility is adequately provided

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

7. Roads are maintained properly

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 9/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

8. Our college nurtures a hygienic environment

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

< @ Strongly disagree

@ Option 2
@ Option 1

9. Sports infrastructure available is adequate

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

10. Labs are adequately equipped

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 10/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

Feedback Secion lll - Governance

1. The college administration is accessible

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly agree

2. College Administration strives for the overall development of the
institution

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 1115



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

3. Teachers are given freedom and opportunity to express their opinion

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4. Quality initiatives taken up during the last academic year contributes to
the overall development of the institution

97 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral
8.2% @ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Strongly agree

29.9%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 12/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

5. 1QAC is working well for promotion of quality in the institution

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

&

6. College adopts effective welfare measures for teachers in our career
development and progression

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 13/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

7. Admission process adopted by the college is effective

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. Developmental contributions made by the teachers is appreciated by
the management

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
8.2% 9 .
@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vHYsBxh9HBPkOwWKINOsF-UE5vTCwd_4lehdLHk3ZqQs/viewanalytics 14/15



10/9/21, 10:10 AM Teachers Feedback Form

9. Governance is inclusive and transparent in nature

97 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

10. Your suggestions

62 responses

Good
Excellent
Nil

Nice
Excellent
Nothing

This college nurtures excellent academic environment and strives for overall
development of all the student community

Very excellent institution for younger rural generation

Nice department and colleae

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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Teachers Feedback Form (Responses)
AY 2020-21

10. Your suggestions (2_M&1& 6T LI 15 5160785 6iT)

This college nurtures excellent academic environment and strives for overall development of

1 )
all the student community

2 |Very excellent institution for younger rural generation

3 |Very nice to going IQAC Team work .congratulations to all

4 This institution took many effective measures to develop the welfare of the students and quality
development of the Teachers.

5 |many poor students are benefited by the institution and excellent administration.

6 |Have to improve digital library and internet facility

7 |Good and excellent administration

3 In our BCA department we need more computers for the student lab practice and need projector for the
student development activities.

9 [Insufficient sfaff members is a drawback.

10 |Lab need more systems

11 |ALL IS GOOD. GOOD INFRATRUCTURE.PLEASENT PLACE.
1.Kindly make necessary arrangements for CAS promotion.

12 |2.Adequate furniture and bookshelves may be provided for the staff room.
3.Staff member may be given permission to attend RC/FDP without much hassle.
Teacher should shoulder their responsibilities. Need to learn other acedemic development activities.

13 Must transform from conventional to contemporary ideas. Should not rely on the mouth spread
knowledge rather should equip from sources of norms / guidelines/ self assessment. They should think
on their own.

14 I am proud that Loganatha Narayanasamy Government College has greatly helped me in the
advancement of my life and the development of my education.

15 |Proud to work in this college which raises poor simple and rural students through the college.




10/9/21, 10:05 AM Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

196 responses

Publish analytics

Department

196 responses

@ Tamil

@ English

@ Historical Studies
@ Political Science
@ Economics

@ B Com General

@ B Com Cooperation
@ Mathematics

12V
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10/9/21, 10:05 AM Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

Degree: UG/PG/MPhiIl/PhD

196 responses

® UG
® rPG
@ MPhil
@® PhD

NAME

196 responses

Abishek

SATHISH KUMAR C R

Lavanya.s

KALAISELVI. K

M.ramya

Ashok

E.KOWSALYA

M. Lokesh

Sumanthini Mahatho .L

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F-wbsFvOQnOhVYzKW4xQJEx3ubYmObELVJJuCHOBFXU/viewanalytics 2117



10/9/21, 10:05 AM Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

Email Address

186 responses

bharatmahalingamé5@gmail.com
Vinothkumar183@gmail.com
Gopiyuvaraj1999@gmail.com
mramya20122000@g.mail
Ashokgpd99@gmail.com
Kowsi301996@gmail.com
lokesha1803@gmail.com
sumanthinisumanthini@gmail.com

prakash060399@gmail.com

At present | am pursuing Higher Education / Employed (&M GLIMTGI [HT60T
GumHuLg LIl LU T CM6dT / Gousmev (3]6LEVSI) & LIGCEU 66V
aUmILIL Qumm Liesof Ll eumHR CmedT / GeusmeveumulLiL]

€5 (H & Emear)

196 responses

@ Higher Education

@ Employed

@ Self Employed

@ Seeking Job Opportunity

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F-wbsFvOQnOhVYzKW4xQJEx3ubYmObELVJJuCHOBFXU/viewanalytics 9/17



10/9/21, 10:05 AM Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

If you are pursuing Higher Education, enter the name of your college and
course you are at present studying (5mMGLIMG GLOMLILG L1L]

G MHCSHTATHR NI TS 6T 6TEOTMITEV, 38 SHevaTflulledr QUWF LDMHmILD
LU eNleuphisemnens &(Ho)

68 responses

20
18 (2!3 5%)
15 . 0
10
3 (2.9%) 3 (4,4%)
A G S 0 S 0 O S 0 1 I 0 1 A I B @ AN e I (495
0

Dridevi arts... L.N.Govern... Leo Popinpi... Madras Univ... Sathiyamoorthi
Bsc physics  Jaya college... LN Govt Coll... M. Sc Mathe... Nill Vivekanand...

Upload the photo of the identity card given by your college

44 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F-wbsFv9Qn9hVYzKW4xQJEx3ubYmObELVJJuCHOBFXU/viewanalytics
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10/9/21, 10:05 AM Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

If you are employed / self-employed give details about the name of the
organization and your designation $MELIMEI Galemev / & UIG6U6M6V 6UTUILIL]
QUMM Lieoof 1S 1T & 6T 6TEOTMITEV 55 60T 6161 T HI S 606TE &([H5

79 responses

No

Yes

No job

Admin , chennai corporation

HR @ Ktv helath foods pvt limited

B.T -science .KLK GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL .GUMMIDI POONDI 601201
Thejo Engineering Limited -Technical Assitant RM Lab

ultra super cool air conditioner service

L.N.Govt College Ponneri Guest Lecturer

Upload the photo of your id card / appointment letter / any relevant documents

32 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F-wbsFv9Qn9hVYzKW4xQJEx3ubYmObELVJJuCHOBFXU/viewanalytics 1117



10/9/21, 10:05 AM Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

1. | feel proud be a student of LNGC (LNGC LDIT600T6U 60T 6T60T LIS 6V
QUIHEMLD Q& TeTEH Gm6dT )

196 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

2. The education | had in this college is useful in my higher education /
career/ entrepreneuriship (@55 &evariflullev BT QLIMHM Seval
eTeordl 2 W Hevadl / Q5 mN6v / QST (Nen6eoTGaUm Slemmuiley
LW SO 6TETS TS @) (H& GLD)

196 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F-wbsFvOQnOhVYzKW4xQJEx3ubYmObELVJJuCHOBFXU/viewanalytics 12117



10/9/21, 10:05 AM Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

3. The syllabus of our college has relevance to professional ethics, gender
issues, environmental sustainability and human values (6T & 6T
Seoiflufler UMTLSH L LD Qs5TLHl6LLN6mm QBN (LM M &6,
LimeSleor LN J& & em6oT8 61T, & M MIE &LD6V [H16m6V S S 60T6mLN L0 MHMILD
06t el (LA UIMBI&H @B L 60T QST L 60 WIS)

196 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

¢

4. College Curriculum has relevance to local/Regional/national/global
developmental needs (6080 fl LML &S L_L LD 2 6iTees 7/ T mHE W/
CxAW/2_suE:aTmalll eUeTIFR G CHeme6lUSEhH 5 S
QUITHSSHLOMEOTSI)

196 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F-wbsFvOQnOhVYzKW4xQJEx3ubYmObELVJJuCHOBFXU/viewanalytics 13117



10/9/21, 10:05 AM Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

5. LNGC involves Alumni in its academic and other developmental
activities (6TeveT6dTSIF Heo1al Heval LDMHMID LM eUeTF&F&
HL_619 & 6018 85616V (LD 6OTEOT IT6IT LD T600T 6 [ 8 60)6T 2_6T6IT L8 &) U &)

196 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

‘ @ Disagree
=~ @ Strongly Disagree

6. Faculty members continue to guide us improve even after completing
our course in various ways. (LI60G6uMI aULA G616V 6TMHIS6T LILG LIt
WY 5S LNM&GLD P FIWTS6T LI LDTEooT6) 78606
GLUMRSS alN&TLHIRMTIEH6T)

196 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F-wbsFvOQnOhVYzKW4xQJEx3ubYmObELVJJuCHOBFXU/viewanalytics 1417



10/9/21, 10:05 AM Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

7. Departments play important role in OSA (860 e if1uf 65T Sl60yM & 6iT
(LD GOTEOTITEIT LOMevoTeU 856l 60T jemnLiL] FImLUILITS Q& W6V LiL
2 56| &)eoTmenT)

196 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. College provided career counselling and guidance and helped us
prepare for competitive exams (&6 If], QST 6L 2 C6VITEF 60 60T
LMD eI STL(H&Hemev aULPBIS WS MM CUTL I8
CBJ6&HEHSHGS SWMTTTUSDEGS 6TMhISEDS S 2 S6 W)

175 responses
@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
Y
@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F-wbsFvOQnOhVYzKW4xQJEx3ubYmObELVJJuCHOBFXU/viewanalytics 1517



10/9/21, 10:05 AM Alumni Registration / Feedback Form

9. Teaching learning methods adopted in the college addressed the needs
of both slow and advanced learners (60T Iflul6L &HHMEL HMHLN GG 6v
(LPEMMB6T QLDGIEUTS LMD GLOLDLIL L LOT60oTeU T8 61Tl 60T

B 606U G 66T BleUTEH S 6& Ul 60T)

175 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

10. Your suggestions (@ &7 <1, 86VITHF 60)60T&H61T)

102 responses

Happy.

please change the register number field form number only. My register number was
"U15CA014" when | was studying. In id card itself also register number is wrong.

Lng is best college’

No comments,Simply waste.

Proud to be a Student of LNGC Ponneri.
Excellent

Education is not only pass semaster and get percentage..... Education wants to reply
our life for every student.....

For career opportunities campus drive must be conduct more

7
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Alumni Feedback Form (Responses)
AY 2020-21

10. Your suggestions (2_M&1& 6T LI 15 5160785 6iT)

1 Good
2 Great days in my life
3 Infrastructure need to be develop
4 | am proud be a LNG student love u all and respect u all
5 | BT LY SS Sevanifl 66T LIH 6L GLIHeMLD Q& MeiT&H Gmedt
6 Please add new technology in up coming syllabus and please improve student communication
skills(required)
7 Teaching was good.LNG teaching faculties Care and support of the students for higher education.
3 (W6 @HHHNG AL &H6aTflulledr Blemeuemin (HETGTMMLD LDMHMID &F&ITSTTLID S 6M6TH SN
FLILITETS TS 2_6TeTSl.
9 I love this college
10 | Good staffs and Good college principle
1. Can arrange alumni meets on regular intervals for example yearly once.
11 2. Can utilise the alumni knowledge resource in whichever ways possible.
3. Happy about this initiative.
Thank You.
Felt very happy for being a student of LNGC. | thank all my staff who have taught us good
12 L .
value with right knowledge to proceed our life better. Thank you so much.
13 | Laboratory infrastructure to be improve
14 | Proud to be a Student of LNGC Ponneri.
15 | For career opportunities campus drive must be conduct more




